Bavaria TT, s.r.o.
BMW Retailer
Company: Bavaria TT, s.r.o.
Postal Address: Nitrianska 6A, 917 01 Trnava
Telephone +421332020000
E-mail predaj@bavariatt.sk
Bavaria TT, s.r.o., Nitrianska 6A, 917 01 Trnava
Bavaria TT s.r.o.

S02VH Integral Active Steering 1.499,00
S02VS Executive Drive Pro 3.690,00
S0320 Model designation, deletion 0,00
S0337 M Sport package 4.755,00
S0710 M Leather steering wheel 0,00
S0715 M Aerodynamics package 0,00
S0760 M high-gloss Shadowline 0,00
S0776 M headliner Alcantara Anthracite 0,00
S033B M Sport package Pro 1.705,00
S01MA M sports exhaust system 0,00
S02NH M Sport brake 0,00
S0337 M Sport package
S04GQ M seat belts 0,00
S0710 M Leather steering wheel
S0715 M Aerodynamics package
S0760 M high-gloss Shadowline
S0776 M headliner Alcantara Anthracite
S07M9 M high-gloss Shadowline with extended contents 0,00
S03AC Trailer tow hitch 1.395,00
S03DN BMW kidney 'Iconic Glow' 517,00
S03MC M roof rails high-gloss Shadowline 0,00
S0417 Roller sunblind for rear side windows, mechanical 879,00
S0420 Sun protection glazing 589,00
S0453 Active seat ventilation, front 930,00
S04A2 Glass application 'CraftedClarity' for interior elements 682,00
S04M5 BMW Individual instrument panel finished in leather 0,00
S04T7 Massage function front 1.292,00
S0536 Auxiliary heating 1.499,00
S05AU Driving Assistant Professional 1.902,00
S0688 Harman Kardon Surround Sound System 879,00
Bavaria TT, s.r.o.
BMW Retailer
Offer No. 13906
Print date 14-10-2024
Ordernumber 9045890
Page 6 of 9
S07RS Comfort package 1.189,00
S044A Cupholder, temperate 0,00
S04HA Seat heating front and rear 0,00
S04HB Heat Comfort package front 0,00
Total Packages & Optional Equipment 29.738,00
SERVICE INCLUSIVE.
Gross Price EUR
S07NH Service Inclusive - 5 years/100.000 km 0,00
Total Service Inclusive 0,00
Bavaria TT, s.r.o.
BMW Retailer
Offer No. 13906
Print date 14-10-2024
Ordernumber 9045890
Page 7 of 9
TECHNICAL INFORMATION.
Power Acceleration CO2 emission Fuel consumption
(WLTP)
259 kW (352 PS) 5,9 s 210 g/km 8 l/100 km
Width 2.218 mm Tank capacity 80 l
Height 1.835 mm Emission Class EU6e
Length 5.181 mm Number of cylinders 6
Number of seats 7 Engine capacity 2.993 cm³
Unladen weight 2.565 kg Type of fuel Diesel
Torque 720 Nm Transmission Automatic
Rated Power 259 kW (352
PS)
NOx Charge Substaining 34,7 g/km
Max speed 245 km/h Particle Mass Charge
Substaining
0,52 mg/km
All data contained in this agreement and in brochures, offers, and order confirmations, in particular data
relating to weight, size, consumption figures, operating costs, speed and similar, are approximate values.
Data of this nature are intended for informational purposes only and do not represent data within the
meaning of the Energy Efficiency Ordinance and its appendices.
Noise emission: The values measured in accordance with UN/ECE Regulation No. 51/EU Regulation
540/2014 are rounded.